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ASK

Die Gesundheitskasse.

Platz (50 Name
1 Récker
2 Liebl
3 Kdster
4 Schairer
5 Keppeler
6 Israel
7 Hackius
8 X BoR
9 Hameister
10 Steck
11 X Bohnenberger
12 Restle
13 Lenz
14 Ziegler
15 Kollross
16 Gutsche
17 X  Bokel
18 Schrodter
19 Koch
20 Stegmiiller
21 Schwabenthan
22 Stemmermann
23 Schmid
24 Zscheckel
25 Brand
26 Steybe
27 X Strolin
28 Schwenk

AOK 2016 offene Baden-
Wiirttembergische Meisterschaft
Gesamtwertung Manner

Vorname

Timo
Wolfgang
Christian
Stefan
Oliver
Alexander
Markus
Klaus-Dieter
Florian
Patrick
Gunter
Manuel
Philipp
Fabian
Michael
Jonas
Gerhard
Kai
Benjamin
Norbert
Thomas
Jan
Tobias
Tilman
Andreas
Michael
Ralf
Patrick

Team/Verein

Team Zweirad Joos
Ottenbach

Goppingen

RSG Zollern Alb

RSV Sonthofen

RSC Biberach

Team Zweirad Joos

Team Zweirad Joos

RSG Zollern Alb

MRSC Ottenbach e.V.
RSV 1902 Tailfingen e.V.
Team Zweirad Joos

RSG Zollern Alb

RSG Zollern Alb

TSV Schmiden

Sebamed Racing Team
MRSC Ottenbach e.V.
Pleidelsheim

Team Hardys

Team Probst Racing

RSG Zollern Alb

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen
Team Radsport Gaimersheim
ILB-Grakjaer Cycling Team
RV Kirchentellinsfurt

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen
MRSC Ottenbach e.V.
Team Tour powered by Bulls
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Gesamt Konstar Leutkirc Albstad' Blaustei RMP

560
460
420
400
370
360
350
250
240
230
220
220
200
180
170
170
160
160
160
150
150
140
130
130
120
120
120
120

80
60
70

80

40
40

60
50

40
100

90

20

80

70
60
40

40

20

40

20

80
80

200

40

80

40

100

180

40

160

150
140

130

40
40

80
180
140
200
50
60
50 80
80
80
80

80
80
40
160

150

130

120

Wangen Wendels

100
70
80

70
60
60
50

90
50
40

140
150
130
200
100
180

80

80
160

80

80

90

80

120
80
40



29 X
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42 %
43
44
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52
53
54
55 X
56 X
57
58
59 X
60
61 X
62

KeRler
Schlude
Christoph
Thiel
Pfeffer
Westhduser
Rechenbach
Hahn
Thiere
Menzel
Barth

Mai
Grundmann
Godulla
Heinlin
Pfeifer
lager

Raab
Jansen

Ruff

Rohrer
Zumsteg
Vidal Campos
Gdanietz
Winter
Grob
Hérler
Yigitkurt
Ganser
Weber
Bock

Diem
Simnacher
Riexinger

Dirk
Richard
Christian
Dominik
Simon
Markus
Philipp
Andi
Matthias
Gregor
Julian
Marvin
Sven
Frank
Thomas
Frank
Christian
Alexander
lan
Eugen
Felix
Christoph
Sebastian
Tobias
Kewvin
Duri
Herbert
Arman
Matthias
Frederick
Stefan
Daniel
Reiner
Armin

RVG Rockenberg

RSV Oeschelbrann

RV Stegen

RSG Zollern Alb

RSG Zollern Alb
Biko-0-Rado Racing Team
RSV Seerose 1904 Friedrichshafe
RV Wanderer Schorndorf
RSC Kempten
Freundeskreis Uphill

RSC Biberach
Bikewahn-Racing
Stuttgart

RV Pfeil Magstadt

VfL Pfullingen

KJC Ravensburg
Ludwigsburg

Activity Racing Team
Winnenden

Post SV Tlbingen

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen
SSV Ulm

Activity Racing Team
RSV Haltingen

Team Costelo Racing
Team Hardys

RMSV Bischofszell

RSV Geislingen

RSC Kempten

RSV 1902 Tailfingen

SSV Ulm
TSV Bermaringen
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63
64 X
65 X
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68
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78 X
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89
90 X
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92 X
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Godinho Marco
Buder Werner
Albrecht Sven
Severin David
Pfeiffer Moritz
Kollross Andreas
Hils Maximilian
Licher Kewvin
Dral Andreas
Remus Hannes
Selter Marius
Gleseler Adrian
Hirt Benjamin
Friesch Karl
Orgeldinger Andreas
Maurer Karl-Heinz
Weber Timo

Kill Rainer
Kastner Martin
Liebemann Karl-Heinz
Erbeck lens
Stillgenbauer Stefan
Bartz Hannes
Kneule Johannes
Fassnacht Ulrich
Miiller Georg
Wolff Christopher
Blaich Gregor
Richter Lars
Sonntag Thomas
Reyes Cristian
Barocka Karl
Haenelt lens
Nickel Gerd

KJC Mazda Team Radsport
Bad Waldsee

RV Ravensburg

Trifinish Minster

RV Pfeil Tuebingen

RV Pfeil Magstadt

VIL Pfullingen
Rottenburg

Radsport Max Wenz

IBS

Radfalk Radsport Team
Vegan Cycling Team
FKU Racing Team

RSV dschelbronn
Fahrrad Kaiser Feuerbach
SRG Bad Krozingen

SV Freiburg

MRSC Ottenbach e.V.
TSV Schmiden

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen
Stuttgart

SSV Ulm
RSC Altheim-Alb
SSV Ulm

Activity Racing Team
Team Hardys

Team Albstadtwerke
Team Injoy-Mabitz
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97

98
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100
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102
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105 X
106
107 X
108
109 X
110
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112 X
113
114
115 X
116 X
117
118
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120
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123
124 X
125
126
127 X
128
129
130

Jentsch
Schaf
Neumeyer
Blaser
Weibezahl
lakesch
Kocis
Dolker
Hirsch
Calzetta
Dietrich
Slavoudis
Ganser
Gesell
Rupflin
Schulta
Funk
Sidorenko
Osterreicher
Schmolke
Exner
Huster
Kiefer
Andlauer
Rauch
Torre
Motz
Miehle
Schlenker
Waldvogel
Walter
Gabelica
Plesch
Fotiou

Andre
Tobias
Martin
Klaus
Nico
Andy
Lukas
Ronny
Karl-Heinz
Santo
Roger
Christos
Ferdinand
Markus
Stefan
Clemens
Walter
Evgeny
Gerhard
Stefan
Thomas
Frank
Simon
Lucas
Anton
Petar
Rene
Andreas
Ralph
Florian
Emanuel
Ante
Joachim
loannis

ILB-Grakjaer Cycling Team
Activity Racing Team

RSC Komet Ludwigsburg
BNV Bierstetten

RSV Haltingen
ILB-Grakjaer Cycling Team

RSV Geislingen
RSG Zollern Alb

Activity Racing Team
RSC Kempten

RSG Meckenbeuren Saikls

ProSport Bodensee
TSG Leutkirch-Radsport

RKV Solidaritat Dachau
VMC Konstanz

Team Zweirad Joos
ASC Konstanz
Stdkurier
Freundeskreis Uphill
KIC-Mazda-Team

RKV Solidaritat Dachau
TSG Leutkirch-Radsport
ProSport Bodensee
Kressbronn

ProSport Bodensee
TSG Leutkirch-Radsport
Stdkurier

Konstanz
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131
132
133
134

Zorn

von Bibra
Laufer
Baer

Martin Stidkurier
Hugo

Holger Sidkurier
Wolfgang  Konstanz
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